COPA ESPANA MUSHING : A ESTRADA 08 DECEMBRO 2017

SS}SE - BIKEJORING -

CRONOMETRAXE

PARTICIPANT CATEGORY COMUNIDAD
27 1 111 TALANCO HEREDA , FCO JAVIER MALE DB N SURFINGPETS MADRID 00:15:40.950 21,8 Km/h
30 2 118 VALERO RUIZ, MOISES MALE DB N AEM CATALUNA 00:17:25.700 19,6 Km/h
31 3 99 RUBIO SAINZ, ELENA FEMALE DB N CANICROSS BURGOS CASTILLA-LEON  00:21:53.810 15,6 Km/h
33 4 77 NAVIAZAFRA, IVAN MALE DB N GALGADAS CANICROSS ASTURIES ~ ASTURIAS 00:23:38.100 14,5 Km/h
| DNs | 65 MARTIN JIMENEZ , EDUARDO MALE DB N MUSSUK TEAM MADRID
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5
6
7
8

NUMBER

110
55
94
90
74
36
45
48

105

PARTICIPANT

GUAL ANDUJAR , MARCEL
REVENTA CLEMENTE , DAVID
FERNANDEZ BARREIRO , DIEGO
SUAREZ VILLAR, ELOY
GONZALEZ MARTIN , UNAI

RODRIGUEZ LLAVE, JUAN ISMAEL

PINEIRO PEREZ , OSCAR
MONTOYA LAGUNA , JOSE
ENJUTO GOMEZ , PABLO
GARCIA VAZQUEZ , DANIEL
GOMEZ GANCEDO , SERGIO
SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ , SANTIAGO

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

CATEGORY
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM
DBM

AEM

SURFINGPETS

ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA
KENNEL DEN

GOSPORT CATALUNA
CROSSMADRID

KENNEL DEN

CROSSMADRID

MUSHING ATLETISMO ARROYO
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA
CROSSMADRID

ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA

COMUNIDAD
CATALUNA
MADRID
GALICIA
GALICIA
CATALUNA
MADRID
GALICIA
MADRID
CASTILLA - LEON
GALICIA
MADRID
GALICIA

00:12:19.700
00:13:00.960
00:13:03.980
00:13:20.310
00:14:03.230
00:14:59.580
00:15:20.100
00:16:11.590

27,7 Km/h
26,3 Km/h
26,2 Km/h
25,6 Km/h
24,3 Km/h
22,8 Km/h
22,3 Km/h
21,1 Km/h
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2 1
4 2
7 3
11 4
12 5
13 6
15 7
20 8
22 9
26 10
28 11
32 12

NUMBER
103
47
31
66
70
71
60

51
86
93
61
98

COPA ESPANA MUSHING : A ESTRADA

PARTICIPANT
SALVADO TEJEDOR , ROBERTO
GOMEZ CABRAL , ALEJANDRO
COUCE CALVO , RAMIRO

MARTIN LOPEZ , JAVIER

MAYAN DIOS , ALBINO
MEDIAVILLA GUTIERREZ , ISMAEL
JUSTICIA JUSTICIA , FRANCISCO
ALONSO PEDROSA , ROBERTO
GONZALEZ DE CASTRO , ALBERTO
PEREZ SUAREZ, LUIS F.

ROBLEDO GARCIA , FRANCISCO J.
LLONA ARAMBARRI , ASIER
RUBIO GARCIA , RUBEN

- BIKEJORING -

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

CATEGORY
DBM V
DBM V
DBM V
DBM V
DBM V
DBM V
DBM V
DBM V
DBM V
DBM V
DBM V
DBM V
DBM V

ACADE

ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA
LOBOS DE NARAIO
CANICROSS BURGOS

ACADE

CANICROSS BURGOS
CANICROSS LES FRANQUESES
CANICROSS BURGOS
CANICROSS VIGO

ACADE

SURFINGPETS

GETXO KIROLAK
CROSSMADRID

08 DECEMBRO 2017

COMUNIDAD
GALICIA
GALICIA
GALICIA
CASTILLA - LEON
GALICIA
CASTILLA - LEON
CATALUNA
CASTILLA - LEON
GALICIA
GALICIA
MADRID

PAIS VASCO
MADRID

00:12:25.800
00:12:53.700
00:13:02.000
00:13:40.800
00:13:44.010
00:13:57.860
00:14:05.730
00:14:42.750
00:14:48.160
00:15:28.120
00:15:44.330
00:22:29.450

MEDIA
27,5 Km/h
26,5 Km/h
26,2 Km/h
25,0 Km/h
24,9 Km/h
24,5 Km/h
24,3 Km/h
23,2 Km/h
23,1 Km/h
22,1 Km/h
21,7 Km/h
15,2 Km/h
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NUMBER |PARTICIPANT CATEGORY COMUNIDAD MEDIA

3 1 13 BARRUFET ALEMANY , MARTA FEMALE DBW CANICROSS LES FRANQUESES CATALUNA 00:12:50.260 26,6 Km/h
5 2 108 SORRON IBARRA, LARRAITZ FEMALE DBW ZAZP! LAGUN PAIS VASCO 00:12:57.870 26,4 Km/h
10 3 58 HERNANDEZ ALFONSO , PAULA FEMALE DBW ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA GALICIA 00:13:39.630 25,0 Km/h
16 4 117 VALDEOLMILLOS ROLDAN , MARIA JOSE FEMALE DBW CANICROSS BURGOS CASTILLA - LEON  00:14:21.470 23,8 Km/h
17 5 89 PINEIRO PEREZ , NOELIA FEMALE DBW KENNEL DEN GALICIA 00:14:21.610 23,8 Km/h
18 6 35 ELBUSTO ARTEAGA , AINARA FEMALE DBW CANUN SPORT NAVARRA 00:14:24.990 23,7 Km/h
19 7 75 MORON GARCIA , SANDRA FEMALE DBW SURFINGPETS MADRID 00:14:29.900 23,6 Km/h
21 8 82 PAZ SOBREIRA , ALBA FEMALE DBW ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA GALICIA 00:14:43.500 23,2 Km/h
23 9 7 ALVAREZ TORRES , SANDRA FEMALE DBW TRICANTINO DE MUSHING MADRID 00:14:49.970 23,1 Km/h
34 10 119 VILA DOMINGO , MERITXELL FEMALE DBW GOSPORT CATALUNA CATALUNA 00:25:56.500 13,2 Km/h

9 ALVAREZ CALVO, PATRICIA FEMALE DBW CORRECANINOS MADRID

16 BOSCH MALE , MARTA FEMALE DBW CANICROSS LES FRANQUESES CATALUNA
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